
1 / 2

2024/25 7th round, Match #33
Friday, 22.09.2024, 13:30, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 23°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv

2 : 0

«Real Pharma» Odesa

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
82 Turko Nazarii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
75 Kitela Andrii (C)
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
56 Boiko Maksym
25 Dziun Mykhailo
47 Kvas Kostiantyn
41 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
70 Kasarda Nazar
68 Panchenko Serhii

Substitutes
51 Kharechko Oleksandr
58 Piskun Oleksii
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
6 Shchekotylin Maksym
39 Povkhanych Maksym
74 Koval Maksym
83 Muzychuk Maksym
85 Shtokal Taras
13 Oryshchak Sviatoslav-Mykhailo

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

12 Drui Oleksii
13 Haivanenko Valerii
3
77 Lykhovydov Andrii (C)
25 Hranchar Vadym
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
4 Mulyk Oleksandr
27 Kuriakov Denys
17 Barsukov Serhii
11 Zolkin Andrii
19 Melenchuk Andrii

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
7 Lykhovydov Mykola
44 Marchenko Maksym
20 Faber Oleksandr
16 Tretiakov Yehor
2 Movchaniuk Artem

Coach
Parkhomenko Andrii

Referee:
Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Pysariuk (Zverzhynska) Marta
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Dmytruk Yaroslav
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #33
Friday, 22.09.2024, 13:30, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 23°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv 2 : 0 «Real Pharma» Odesa
5' 13 Haivanenko Valerii

41 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
83 Muzychuk Maksym 25'

83 Muzychuk Maksym 35'

46' 13 Haivanenko Valerii
20 Faber Oleksandr

56 Boiko Maksym
46 Khmelovskyy Denis 46'

68 Panchenko Serhii 50'

54' 11 Zolkin Andrii
44 Marchenko Maksym

68' 25 Hranchar Vadym
25 Dziun Mykhailo

85 Shtokal Taras 74'

68 Panchenko Serhii
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin 74'

75' 77 Lykhovydov Andrii
2 Movchaniuk Artem

75' 15 Skrypnik Oleksii
16 Tretiakov Yehor

70 Kasarda Nazar 85'

70 Kasarda Nazar
39 Povkhanych Maksym 87'
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